ToOwN OF BADIN

JuULY 13, 2021 — AGENDA

REGULAR MEETING — 7 P.M.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Opening prayer by Mayor Pro-Tem Deloris Chambers
Pledge of Allegiance

Public comment

Call to order

Amendment(s) to the agenda

Approve Minutes from June 8, 2021 Public Hearing regarding
Proposed FY 2021-2022 Municipal Budget.

Approve Minutes from June 8, 2021 Public Hearing regarding
parking restrictions on Nantahala St..

Approve Minutes from June 8, 2021 Regular Meeting.
Approve Minutes from June 9, 2021 Planning Session.
Consider parking restrictions and signage on Nantahala Street.
Accept American Rescue Plan funds.

Set public hearing for August 10 to gather input regarding state
mandated NCGS 160D zoning ordinance compliance.

Review Nuisance Ordinance
Police Report

Public Works Report
Financial Report
Manager’s Report

Council Comments

Enter closed session pursuant to NCGS 143-318.11(a)1 to discuss
personnel matters pursuant to 143-318.11(a)6.



